UbungsschieBen

31.01.2025
ELECTRONIC TARGETS
ERGEBNISSE
1A TAGESBESTER
Teiler
Platz| SNr |Name PNr Total
Verein 1 2 3 4 5
1. 7 | Spring, Maximilian 42807084 174 96.6| 130.4| 209.1| 251.8 17.4
SG Seeon
2. 5 [ Schmidt, Josefine 42801364 245| 153.1| 218.2| 290.3| 318.2 24.5
SG Seeon
3. 1 | Meier, Markus 42800697 25.9 770 1724 1975| 203.2 25.9
SG Seeon
4. 6 | Spring, Sebastian 42807083 26.4| 128.7| 138.2| 156.6| 225.0 26.4
SG Seeon
5. 12 | Wolfertstetter, Josef 42800385 27.2 28.4 36.6 443 46.0 27.2
SG Seeon
6. 14 | Perreiter, Rudolf 42801361 628 111.5| 168.7| 212.4| 265.8 62.8
SG Seeon
7. 11 | Kaltner, Rudolf 42800356 64.2 71.3 80.0 82.1 94.5 64.2
SG Seeon
8. 3 [ Wolfertstetter, Fabian 42803054 726| 104.7| 121.6| 202.3| 204.3 72.6
SG Seeon
9. 8 [ Maier, Verena 42807729 785 161.2| 181.2| 2454 | 258.7 78.5
SG Seeon
10. 9 | Maier, Michael 42807730 97.9| 124.2| 130.9| 192.2| 2215 97.9
SG Seeon
11. 13 | Mayer, Patrick 42801028 | 101.7| 110.3| 2494 | 2624| 2714| 101.7
SG Seeon
12. 2 | Hailer, Inge 42802733 | 193.0| 234.0| 241.8| 566.4| 586.9| 193.0
SG Seeon
13. 10 | Ardizzone, Nico 42807731| 206.4| 388.4| 497.0| 498.7| 501.0| 206.4
SG Seeon
14. 4 | Gallinger-Koller, Waltraud 42804937 | 4152| 446.6| 771.6|1046.3|1203.4| 415.2
SG Seeon
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ERGEBNISSE
2A JAHRESBLATTLJAGD

UbungsschieRen
31.01.2025

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

Platz

SNr

Name
Verein

PNr

Teiler

5

Total
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13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

14

17

Spring,
Robert
SG Seeon

Kaltner,
Rudolf
SG Seeon

Meier, Markus
SG Seeon

Wolfertstetter,
Josef
SG Seeon

Kaltner,
Rudolf jun.
SG Seeon

Huber,
Michael jun.
SG Seeon

Manzinger,
Ludwig
SG Seeon

Manzinger,
Andreas
SG Seeon

Mayer,
Patrick
SG Seeon

Hausschmid,
Christian
SG Seeon

Wolfertstetter,
Julia
SG Seeon

Maier, Verena
SG Seeon

Schmidt,
Josefine
SG Seeon

Wolfertstetter,
Fabian
SG Seeon

Huber,
Sabrina
SG Seeon

Wolfertstetter,
Hans
SG Seeon

Spring,
Sebastian
SG Seeon

Spring,
Maximilian
SG Seeon
Maier,

Michael
SG Seeon

Hailer, Inge

42807082

42800356

42800697

42800385

42801023

42800350

42800362

42801100

42801028

42807780

42806304

42807729

42801364

42803054

42806309

42800384

42807083

42807084

42807730

42802733

9.6

2.0

7.5

7.2

2.1

6.0

134

17.0

39.6
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1.0

7.9

26.4

275

45.5

56.0

67.5

731

14.9

7.6

9.0

20.0

38.8

341

43.0

42.0

49.0

69.8

44.0
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75.0

76.7

68.0

70.0

102.5

121.6

14.9

16.4

8.0

215

19.1

394

43.6

57.2

47.4

57.4

83.1

48.7

84.0

99.6

89.6

109.0

79.6

117.5

154.9

15.5

23.3

18.1

194

26.0

19.4

55.5

61.0

82.6

64.6

921

84.4

91.9

100.4

135.6

98.1

1381

103.7

149.6

167.3

16.0

236

29.8

22.7

39.4

30.6

59.9

84.2

83.4

70.7

93.4

88.3

149.9

157.6

148.6

170.1

157.8

143.2

169.3

234.9

16.4

26.3

37.3

50.7

53.0

70.7

67.5

87.1

98.1

76.4

118.8

119.6

157.2

198.1

168.1

175.7

169.3

191.8

1781

243.0

216

30.7

44.2

50.9

55.0

79.4

72.7

94.0

98.6

109.6

120.7

122.0

169.0

202.2

178.7

176.3

1751

205.0

190.1

243.7

246

313

56.0

53.6

58.2

86.7

73.4

1214

104.4

123.7

127.0

149.0

188.2

205.0

184.2

189.6

206.8

214.6

212.5

257.5

358| 373

328 373

60.8| 66.6

56.1 73.3

843| 879

88.2| 894

858 964

123.2| 1285

1106 | 136.0

142.6| 153.9

129.3| 135.0

150.6| 161.8

207.6| 216.3

209.7 | 231.7
211.0 | 234.7
223.6| 240.6
228.2| 2285
217.0| 255.7

216.7| 217.8

259.0| 2791

197.7 (6.6)

246.2 (g 5)

330.4 (2.0

355.1 (7.5)

452.5 (7.2)

496.9 (2.1)

595.4 (6.0)

790.5 (13.4)

830.9 (17.0)

870.5 (39.6)

947.7 (25.0)

1029.6 (1.0)

1280.7 (7.9)

1450.2 (26 4)

1463.0 (27.5)

1485.8 455

1536.8 (56.0)

1541.7 (61.1)

1621.6 (67.5)

2034.1 (73.1)
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26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

12

SG Seeon

Wiesbeck,
Beate
SG Seeon

Huber, Gisela
SG Seeon

Perreiter,
Rudolf
SG Seeon

Ardizzone,
Nico
SG Seeon

Gallinger-
Koller,
Waltraud
SG Seeon

Anderl,
Verena
SG Seeon

Hofstetter,
Hermann
SG Seeon

Smidt, Mira
SG Seeon

Mair, Florian
SG Seeon

Eder, Helimut
SG Seeon

Lamers,

Margit
SG Seeon

42805307

42801352

42801361

42807731

42804937

42807777

42801351

42807732

42803532

42803912

42801366

98.7

27.8

32.8

18.0

103.4

284.2

95.5

214.2

208.3

286.9

937.9

110.9

45.4

147.3

177.3

167.2

287.9

110.4

2151

312.0

308.4

1159.1

157.9

169.9

204.8

219.7

187.5

313.0

112.8

289.2

400.9

489.6

1304.3

165.7

2913

218.5

264.8

223.6

362.6

223.4

2941

487.5

552.2

1307.5

203.7

298.8

250.4

312.5

286.4

374.7

252.2

396.5

4934

590.9

1450.9

2746

2994

257.9

326.9

306.0

375.0

256.1

399.1

496.3

984.2

17324

2761

360.1

311.9

361.7

403.4

377.0

308.2

456.2

521.5

1035.4

1819.4

313.4

407.3

400.3

368.2

434.8

391.6

315.2

572.9

705.7

1130.3

1820.9

349.4

415.5

460.1

385.3

435.2

400.3

864.9

599.3

707.6

1433.0

2002.4

425.7

450.4

499.9

396.5

496.0

428.7

1492.2

677.0

832.2

1592.4

2621.9

2376.1 (98.7)

2765.9 (27.8)

2783.9 (32.8)

2830.9 (18.0)

3043.5 (103.4)

3595.0 (284.2)

4030.9 (95 5)

4113.6 (214.2)
5165.4 (208.3)
8403.3 (286.9)

16156.7 (937.9)
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UbungsschieBen
31.01.2025

MEYTON

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
3A MEISTER: SCHUL.|JUG.|JUN.

1. 8 [ Maier, Verena 4280772993 |90|90 93
SG Seeon

2. 7 | Spring, Maximilian 42807084 (91|86 |75 91
SG Seeon

3. 9 [ Maier, Michael 42807730(89|85|82 89
SG Seeon

4. 10 | Ardizzone, Nico 42807731 (71|68 |59 71
SG Seeon
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ERGEBNISSE

3B MEISTER: SCHUTZEN

UbungsschieBen
31.01.2025

MEYTON

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

1.

1

13

Meier, Markus
SG Seeon

Wolfertstetter, Fabian
SG Seeon

Mayer, Patrick
SG Seeon

Spring, Sebastian
SG Seeon

42800697

42803054

42801028

42807083

94

93

90

88

89

92

88

82

88

88

82

78

94

93

90

88
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UbungsschieRen Py /15
31.01.2025 :

MEYTON

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
3C MEISTER: ALTERSKLASSE
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UbungsschieBen
31.01.2025

MEYTON

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
3D MEISTER: SENIOREN M. SCHIESSHILFE W.

1. 5 [ Schmidt, Josefine 42801364 (929190 92
SG Seeon

2. 2 [ Hailer, Inge 42802733 (87|86 |78 87
SG Seeon

3. 4 | Gallinger-Koller, Waltraud 42804937 |73 |66 73
SG Seeon
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UbungsschieBen
31.01.2025

MEYTON

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
3E MEISTER: SENIOREN M. SCHIESSHILFE M.

1. 11 | Kaltner, Rudolf 42800356 | 105.3(105.3|104.4|101.2 105.3
SG Seeon

2. 12 | Wolfertstetter, Josef 42800385 (103.2(103.0|102.6|102.2(98.9 103.2
SG Seeon

3. 14 | Perreiter, Rudolf 42801361 | 97.4| 95.7| 951 97.4
SG Seeon
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UbungsschieBen
31.01.2025

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
4A JAHRESMEISTER: SCHUL.|JUG.|JUN.
Name Serien
Platz| SNr . PNr Total
Verein 11 2| 3| 4| 5/ 6| 7| 8| 9[10
1. 13 | Spring, Maximilian 42807084 ({92|91|88|87|86(84(84|83|80 775
SG Seeon
2. 2 | Maier, Verena 42807729 (95|94 |94 |93|93|93(93(93 748
SG Seeon
3. 10 | Maier, Michael 42807730|90|89|89|83(82(82 |81 596
SG Seeon
4, 7 | Ardizzone, Nico 42807731 (74 |71|71(70|67|61(60|43 517
SG Seeon
5. 4 | Anderl, Verena 42807777 |80 |76 (74 |71|71(66 438
SG Seeon
6. 6 | Smidt, Mira 42807732 |88|84 |83 255
SG Seeon
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UbungsschieBen
31.01.2025

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
4B JAHRESMEISTER: SCHUTZEN
Name Serien
Platz| SNr Verei PNr Total
B 1| 2| 3| 4| 5| 6| 7| 8| 9(10
1. 11 | Kaltner, Rudolf jun. 4280102310098 |97 (96|96 |96 (96 |95|94 |94 962
SG Seeon
2. 9 [ Meier, Markus 42800697 | 9896|9696 |96|95(95(94 |94 (94 954
SG Seeon
3. 13 | Mayer, Patrick 42801028 | 94193|92(92(91|90({90(90(90(90 912
SG Seeon
4. 16 | Wolfertstetter, Fabian 42803054 | 9595|194 (94193(93 (90|90 744
SG Seeon
5. 16 | Manzinger, Andreas 42801100 | 97|96 |96 |96 |95|95|94 669
SG Seeon
6. 13 | Wolfertstetter, Julia 42806304 | 97|94 |94 (9493|9291 655
SG Seeon
7. 5| Spring, Sebastian 42807083 | 95|93|91(91|90|88 |84 632
SG Seeon
8. 11 | Hausschmid, Christian 42807780 | 95|94 |93 |91 373
SG Seeon
9. 4 | Huber, Sabrina 42806309 | 9491|9088 363
SG Seeon
10. 19 | Mair, Florian 42803532 | 93|92 185
SG Seeon
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UbungsschieRen Py /15
31.01.2025 :

MEYTON

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
4C JAHRESMEISTER: ALTERSKLASSE
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UbungsschieBen
31.01.2025

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
4D JAHRESMEISTER: SEN. M. SCHIESSH. W.
Name Serien
Platz| SNr . PNr Total
Verein 11 2| 3| 4| 5| 6| 7| 8| 9[10
1. 1 | Hailer, Inge 42802733|92(92(92|92(91|91|89(89|88|87 903
SG Seeon
2. 2 | Schmidt, Josefine 42801364 ({94 192|92(91|91(88|87|85|85 805
SG Seeon
3. 6 | Gallinger-Koller, Waltraud 42804937 |83 (79|77 |74 (73|73 |73|71 603
SG Seeon
4. 3 [ Wiesbeck, Beate 42805307 {93 |90|90(89|88 |86 536
SG Seeon
5. 1| Huber, Gisela 42801352 |90(89|88 (88|82 437
SG Seeon
6. 2 [ Lamers, Margit 42801366 | 79 | 64 143
SG Seeon
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UbungsschieBen
31.01.2025

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
4E JAHRESMEISTER: SEN. M. SCHIESSH. M.

Serien
cam_e PNr Total
B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1.| 17 |Spring, Robert 42807082 (106.6|105.6105.1|104.9|104.8|104.7 |104.6 | 104.5[104.5(104.4 | 1049.7
SG Seeon

2.| 17| Kaltner, Rudolf 42800356 | 105.6 | 105.6 | 105.3|105.2|105.1|104.8|104.7 |104.3|[103.9|103.6 | 1048.1
SG Seeon

3. 7 | Manzinger, 42800362 (105.9(104.9{104.5|104.4|104.4|104.4|103.8|103.7(103.5|102.8|1042.3
Ludwig
SG Seeon

4. 9 [ Wolfertstetter, 42800385(105.2(104.6104.3|104.1(104.0|104.0|103.7(103.2(101.7|101.6|1036.4
Josef
SG Seeon

5. 6 | Huber, Michael 42800350(106.8{104.9{104.8|1103.2|103.0/103.0(102.9(102.8 831.4
jun.
SG Seeon

6.| 20 |Wolfertstetter, 42800384 (102.7 | 100.7 | 100.3 | 100.0 403.7
Hans
SG Seeon

7.1 22|Perreiter, Rudolf |42801361| 98.5| 974 96.9| 94.3 3871
SG Seeon

8.| 21 |Hofstetter, 42801351 (102.3[102.0 204.3
Hermann
SG Seeon

9. 1| Eder, Helmut 42803912 92.3 92.3
SG Seeon

Platz | SNr
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